

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH, AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No. Criminal Revision Case No. 456 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
03.	06.04.2026	<u>Dr. Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa</u> None represented for the Petitioner. Learned counsel for respondent No.2 seeks time for getting instructions with regard to receipt of 1/4th compensation amount from the Petitioner. For appearance of the parties, list the matter on 15.04.2026. Learned Assistant Public Prosecutor is in attendance. Dr.Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa <i>Mjl /*</i>	