

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE NO.: CrI.R.C.No.456 of 2022****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	17.04.2026	<u>Dr.VJP,J</u> List the matter on 20.04.2026. The Revision Petitioner shall appear before this Court on the said date, failing which the bail granted to her shall stand cancelled. <u>Dr.VJP, J</u> SAB	